
Lincoln Logger Golf

2021

Day Date Location Time

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday 31-Mar Patriots Gateway 4-5:15

Thursday 1-Apr Patriots Gateway 4-5:45

Friday 2-Apr Good Friday

Monday 5-Apr Patriots Gateway 4-5:15

Tuesday 6-Apr off

Wednesday 7-Apr Patriots Gateway 4-5:15

Thursday 8-Apr Patriots Gateway 4-5:15

Friday 9-Apr Ingersoll 4-5:30

Monday 12-Apr Ingersoll Golf Course 4:15-6:45

Tuesday 13-Apr off

Wednesday 14-Apr Patriots Gateway 4-5:15

Thursday 15-Apr Patriots Gateway 4-5:15

Friday 16-Apr Ingersoll Golf Course 4-5:20

Monday 19-Apr Ingersoll Golf Course 4:30-6:45

Tuesday 20-Apr off

Wednesday 21-Apr Patriots Gateway 4-5:15

Thursday 22-Apr Patriots Gateway 4-5:15

Friday 23-Apr Ingersoll Golf Course 4-5:30

Monday 26-Apr Ingersoll GC 4:15-6:45

Tuesday 27-Apr off

Wednesday 28-Apr Patriots Gateway 4-5:15

Thursday 29-Apr Patriots Gateway 4-5:15

Friday 30-Apr Ingersoll Golf Course 4-5:30

Monday 5-May Ingersoll 4-5:15

Wednesday 6-May Patriots Gateway 4-5:15

Friday 7-May Ingersoll 4-5:15

Saturday 8-May All-City Tournament will be held at Ingersoll GC

Ingersoll Golf Course 101 Daisyfield Rd Rockford, IL 61102

Patriots Gateway Practice Area 4th St and 6th Ave Rockford, IL 61104

Coach  Jeff Compton   cell 815-997-4172 jeffrey.compton@rps205.com

mailto:jeffrey.compton@rps205.com

